CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

P O Box 182051

Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00255302 DRE 703 219 31520 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000
PAUL DANIEL VILLALOBOS

1219 YORK ST # 1
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94110-4275

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
000000557464929

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:

Service Center:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
Para Espanol:
International Calls:

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Total Checking

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance
Deposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals

Electronic Withdrawals
Other Withdrawals

Fees

Ending Balance

AMOUNT
$6,109.67

9,364.98
-13,5617.84
-1,799.26
-140.00
-15.00
$2.55

The monthly service fee for this account was waived as an added feature of Chase Premier Checking account.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $6,109.67

10/09 Card Purchase 10/07 Mcdonald's F416 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -3.61 6,106.06

10/09 Card Purchase 10/07 Mcdonald's F16932 San Francisco CA Card -14.09 6,091.97
3977

10/09 Card Purchase 10/08 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -12.25 6,079.72

10/09 Card Purchase 10/09 Chevron 0091374 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -11.26 6,068.46

10/09 Card Purchase 10/09 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -4.89 6,063.57
3977

10/09 ATM Withdrawal 10/09 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 5,663.57
3977

10/18 Card Purchase 10/09 Carnitas El Rincon #9 Redwood City CA Card -13.14 5,650.43
3977

10/13 Card Purchase 10/09 Chevron 0091374 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -49.15 5,601.28

10/13 Card Purchase 10/09 El Chico Produce Mar San Francisco CA Card -6.36 5,594.92
3977

10/13 Card Purchase 10/09 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -18.66 5,576.26

10/13 ATM Withdrawal 10/10 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 5,176.26
3977

10/13 Card Purchase 10/10 Mcdonald's F7413 San Francisco CA Card -13.89 5,162.37
3977

10/13 10/10 Withdrawal -140.00 5,022.37
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CHASE O

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020

Account Number:  000000557464929

TRANSACTION DETAIL |_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/13 Card Purchase 10/10 Mcdonald's F16932 San Francisco CA Card -3.24 5,019.13
3977

10/13 Card Purchase 10/10 Shell Oil 5744467850 San Francisco CA Card -17.48 5,001.65
3977

10/13 Card Purchase 10/10 Domino's 8134 415-647-8400 CA Card 3977 -13.60 4,988.05

10/13 Card Purchase 10/11 Sq *L's Caffe Inc. San Francisco CA Card 3977 -9.41 4,978.64

10/13 Card Purchase 10/11 Chevron 0201383 Tracy CA Card 3977 -4.11 4,974.53

10/13 Card Purchase 10/11 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -18.39 4,956.14

10/18 Card Purchase 10/12 Tmobile*Postpaid Fdp 800-937-8997 WA Card -44.33 4,911.81
3977

10/13 Card Purchase With Pin 10/12 All Star Fuels San Francisco CA Card 3977 -14.00 4,897.81

10/18 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/12 990 Veterans Blvd Redwood City CA Card -403.25 4,494 .56
3977

10/18 Card Purchase 10/12 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -4.89 4,489.67
3977

10/13 Card Purchase 10/12 Chevron 0091374 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -42.00 4,447 67

10/13 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/12 2751 24th Street San Francisco CA Card -62.99 4,384.68
3977

10/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 4,382.18

10/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 4,379.68

10/14 Card Purchase 10/12 Mcdonald's F416 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -6.57 4,373.11

10/14 Card Purchase 10/13 Kaiser Pharm 371 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -9.88 4,363.23

10/14 Card Purchase 10/13 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -15.33 4,347.90

10/14 ATM Withdrawal 10/14 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -200.00 4,147.90
3977

10/15 ATM Check Deposit 10/15 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card 1,560.81 5,708.71
3977

10/15 Remote Online Deposit 1 4,021.72 9,730.43

10/15 Card Purchase 10/13 Mcdonald's F7413 San Francisco CA Card -14.21 9,716.22
3977

10/15 Card Purchase 10/14 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -4.89 9,711.33
3977

10/15 Card Purchase 10/14 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -18.72 9,692.61

10/15 Card Purchase 10/15 Advance America Spartanburg CA Card 3977 -300.00 9,392.61

10/15 Card Purchase 10/15 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -7.81 9,384.80
3977

10/15 ATM Withdrawal 10/15 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 8,984.80
3977

10/15 Card Purchase With Pin 10/15 Shell Service Statio San Francisco CA Card -54.70 8,930.10
3977

10/16 Card Purchase 10/14 Mcdonald's F416 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -6.57 8,923.53

10/16 Card Purchase 10/15 Panda Express #1865 Redwood City CA Card -11.44 8,912.12
3977

10/16 ATM Withdrawal 10/16 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -320.00 8,592.12
3977

10/16 Cic of CA Cic CA Lbp 27940B31824721 Web ID: 3621666096 -300.00 8,292.12

10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -14.55 8,277.57
3977

10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Prima Deli Redwood City CA Card 3977 -12.10 8,265.47

10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -13.00 8,252.47

10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -18.72 8,233.75

10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -4.45 8,229.30

10/19 ATM Withdrawal 10/17 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -720.00 7,509.30
3977

10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Sq *L's Caffe Inc. San Francisco CA Card 3977 -16.82 7,492.48
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CHASE O

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020

Account Number:  000000557464929

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -15.45 7,477.03

10/19 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/17 2751 24th Street San Francisco CA Card -22.99 7,454.04
3977

10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Petco 1334 635133 San Francisco CA Card -37.22 7,416.82
3977

10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Shell Oil 5744467850 San Francisco CA Card -11.86 7,404.96
3977

10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -17.24 7,387.72

10/19 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/19 990 Veterans Blvd Redwood City CA Card -403.25 6,984.47
3977

10/19 ATM Withdrawal 10/19 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -320.00 6,664.47
3977

10/19 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 6,661.97

10/19 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 6,659.47

10/20 Card Purchase 10/19 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -11.00 6,648.47

10/20 Card Purchase 10/19 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -19.33 6,629.14

10/20 Card Purchase 10/20 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -4.89 6,624.25
3977

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -12.25 6,612.00

10/20 ATM Withdrawal 10/20 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 6,212.00
3977

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Shell Service Statio San Francisco CA Card -56.00 6,156.00
3977

10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 Tortas Los Picudos San Francisco CA Card -13.56 6,142.44
3977

10/21 Card Purchase 10/19 Mcdonald's F416 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -6.57 6,135.87

10/21 Card Purchase 10/21 Tst* Togo S - 338560 Redwood City CA Card -12.88 6,122.99
3977

10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 Shell Oil 5744467850 San Francisco CA Card -1.47 6,121.52
3977

10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -16.34 6,105.18

10/21 Card Purchase 10/21 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -7.50 6,097.68
3977

10/21 ATM Withdrawal 10/21 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 5,697.68
3977

10/21 ATM Withdrawal 10/21 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 5,297.68
3977

10/22 Card Purchase 10/21 Tacos Los Gemelos Redwood City CA Card -9.69 5,287.99
3977

10/22 Card Purchase 10/21 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -22.45 5,265.54

10/22 Card Purchase 10/22 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -8.50 5,257.04
3977

10/22 ATM Withdrawal 10/22 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -200.00 5,057.04
3977

10/23 Card Purchase 10/21 Mcdonald's F16932 San Francisco CA Card -11.83 5,045.21
3977

10/23 Card Purchase 10/21 Mcdonald's F16932 San Francisco CA Card -3.24 5,041.97
3977

10/23 Card Purchase 10/22 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -15.24 5,026.73

10/23 Card Purchase 10/22 Mcdonald's F16932 San Francisco CA Card -13.66 5,013.07
3977

10/23 Card Purchase 10/22 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -17.20 4,995.87

10/23 Card Purchase 10/23 Tmobile*Postpaid Fdp 800-937-8997 WA Card -177.31 4,818.56
3977

10/23 Card Purchase 10/23 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -7.54 4,811.02

3977
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CHASE O

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020

Account Number:  000000557464929

TRANSACTION DETAIL |_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/23 ATM Withdrawal 10/23 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 4,411.02
3977

10/26 Payment Received 10/24 Advance America Visa Direct SC Card 3977 255.00 4,666.02

10/26 Payment Received 10/24 Check-Into-Cash Cleveland TN Card 3977 255.00 4,921.02

10/26 Card Purchase 10/22 Mcdonald's F416 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -9.21 4,911.81

10/26 Card Purchase 10/28 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -13.00 4,898.81

10/26 Card Purchase 10/28 Tacos El Grullense 1 Redwood City CA Card -10.65 4,888.16
3977

10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -20.94 4,867.22

10/26 ATM Withdrawal 10/24 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 4,467.22
3977

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Sq *L's Caffe Inc. San Francisco CA Card 3977 -18.44 4,448.78

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Chevron 0090683 San Francisco CA Card 3977 -11.80 4,436.98

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Chevron 0090683 San Francisco CA Card 3977 -53.50 4,383.48

10/26 ATM Withdrawal 10/24 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -200.00 4,183.48
3977

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Mcdonald's F16932 San Francisco CA Card -4.87 4,178.61
3977

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -6.06 4,172.55

10/26 Card Purchase 10/26 Doordash*Carls Jr. Www.Doordash. CA Card -25.52 4,147.03
3977

10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -18.01 4,129.02

10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -16.34 4,112.68

10/26 ATM Withdrawal 10/26 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 3,712.68
3977

10/26 Card Purchase 10/26 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -4.89 3,707.79
3977

10/26 ATM Withdrawal 10/26 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -200.00 3,507.79
3977

10/27 Card Purchase 10/26 Tacos Los Gemelos Redwood City CA Card -9.84 3,497.95
3977

10/27 Card Purchase 10/26 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -11.00 3,486.95

10/27 Card Purchase 10/26 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -6.19 3,480.76

10/27 Card Purchase 10/27 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -4.25 3,476.51
3977

10/27 ATM Withdrawal 10/27 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 3,076.51
3977

10/27 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 030039800398217 Web ID: 9279744980 -200.00 2,876.51

10/28 Check City Check City PPD ID: 1870524498 255.00 3,131.51

10/28 Card Purchase 10/28 Comcast California 800-266-2278 CA Card -263.20 2,868.31
3977

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -13.00 2,855.31

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -14.34 2,840.97

10/28 ATM Withdrawal 10/28 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -100.00 2,740.97
3977

10/28 Excite CU Ecm Loan Pay 28081344 Web ID: 1751553739 -999.26 1,741.71

10/29 Card Purchase 10/27 Mcdonald's F416 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -6.57 1,735.14

10/29 Card Purchase 10/28 Moneylion Instacash 888-659-8244 NY Card -159.97 1,575.17
3977

10/29 Card Purchase 10/28 Shell Oil 5744467850 San Francisco CA Card -11.99 1,663.18
3977

10/29 Card Purchase 10/28 Round Table Pizza - San Francisco CA Card -27.66 1,635.52
3977

10/29 Card Purchase 10/28 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -3.68 1,5631.84
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CHASE O

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000557464929

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/29 ATM Withdrawal 10/29 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 1,131.84
3977

10/30 Remote Online Deposit 1 1,560.80 2,692.64

10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -11.00 2,681.64

10/30 Card Purchase 10/30 Advance America Spartanburg SC Card 3977 -300.00 2,381.64

10/30 ATM Withdrawal 10/30 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -800.00 1,581.64
3977

11/02 Payment Received 11/02 Curo Financial Visa Direct KS Card 3977 255.00 1,836.64

11/02 Payment Received 11/02 Advance America Visa Direct SC Card 3977 255.00 2,091.64

11/02 Card Purchase 10/29 Carnitas El Rincon #9 Redwood City CA Card -9.31 2,082.33
3977

11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Redwood City Bbg Redwood City CA Card 3977 -26.56 2,055.77

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Tst* Jamba Juice - 0 San Francisco CA Card -7.37 2,048.40
3977

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Speedy Cash 888-3331360 KS Card 3977 -300.00 1,748.40

11/02 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/31 2751 24th Street San Francisco CA Card -202.99 1,545.41
3977

11/02 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/31 2751 24th Street San Francisco CA Card -22.99 1,622.42
3977

11/02 Card Purchase 11/01 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -15.94 1,506.48

11/02 ATM Withdrawal 11/02 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -300.00 1,206.48
3977

11/02 ATM Withdrawal 11/02 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -200.00 1,006.48
3977

11/02 Cic of CA Cic CA Lbp 27940B31870087 Web ID: 3621666096 -300.00 706.48

11/02 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 703.98

11/02 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 701.48

11/03 Payment Received 11/083 Check-Into-Cash Cleveland TN Card 3977 255.00 956.48

11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Chevron 0091374 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -9.52 946.96

11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Panda Express #1865 Redwood City CA Card -11.44 935.55
3977

11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Chevron 0091374 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -50.55 885.00

11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -11.95 873.05

11/03 Card Purchase 11/03 Sq *Luttickens Main A Redwood City CA Card -4.25 868.80
3977

11/03 Card Purchase With Pin 11/03 Chavez Meat Market Redwood City CA Card -10.67 858.13
3977

11/03 ATM Withdrawal 11/083 2300 Broadway St Redwood City CA Card -400.00 458.13
3977

11/04 Card Purchase 11/08 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -11.00 44713

11/04 ATM Withdrawal 11/04 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -100.00 34713
3977

11/05 Payment Received 11/05 Possible Finance Dallas TX Card 3977 250.00 597.13

11/05 Card Purchase 11/08 Mcdonald's F7413 San Francisco CA Card -16.79 580.34
3977

11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Subway 2622 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -11.53 568.81

11/05 ATM Withdrawal 11/05 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 168.81
3977

11/06 Payment Received 11/06 Instacash Funds Visa Direct NY Card 3977 50.00 218.81

11/06 Payment Received 11/06 Instacash Funds Visa Direct NY Card 3977 50.00 268.81

11/06 Payment Received 11/06 Instacash Funds Visa Direct NY Card 3977 30.00 298.81

11/06 Card Purchase 11/05 J & G Liquor Redwood City CA Card 3977 -11.00 287.81

11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 All Star Fuels San Francisco CA Card 3977 -12.00 275.81
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CHASE O

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000557464929

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/06 ATM Withdrawal 11/06 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -20.00 255.81
3977

11/09 Payment Received 11/07 Paypal*Villalobos Juan San Jose CA Card 311.65 567.46
3977

11/09 Card Purchase 11/05 Mcdonald's F16932 San Francisco CA Card -14.09 553.37
3977

11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Chevron 0091374 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -9.52 543.85

11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Mcdonald's F416 Redwood City CA Card 3977 -3.61 540.24

11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Mcdonald's F16932 San Francisco CA Card -16.04 524.20
3977

11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -16.74 507.46

11/09 ATM Withdrawal 11/07 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -400.00 107.46
3977

11/09 ATM Withdrawal 11/07 2300 16th St Ste 290 San Francisco CA Card -45.00 62.46
3977

11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Mcdonald's F7413 San Francisco CA Card -15.08 47.38
3977

11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Jade Cafe San Francisco CA Card 3977 -21.50 25.88

11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Ricci's Market San Francisco CA Card 3977 -13.95 11.93

11/09 Card Purchase 11/08 Chevron 0201383 Tracy CA Card 3977 -9.38 2.55

Ending Balance $2.55

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $510.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, WPP/ you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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